# participant Nom

1
2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Paul Tremblay
Jacques Dugas
Francois Marois
Michel Langlois
Pierre Tremblay
Ben Dombrowski

Claude Tremblay

Robert Fortier
David Fortin
Caroline Poirier
Gilles Landry
Michael Merle
Serge Leduc
Timothy Balleine
Sébastien Dubé
Gilles Dubé
Fred Harvey
Pascal Lemelin
André Bergeron
Denis Dumont

Sylvain St-Cyr

Kevin Gagnon
Jonathan Laitre
Ralph Colgan
Gilles Lacroix
Raymond Turcotte
Normand Nadeau
Yves Nadeau

Guy Coté

Daniel Pouliot
Marius de Champlain
Guillaume Boucher

Francis Cotton

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

Classe

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

300 verges 400 verges

Canon B7
Score V-Bull
74 11
73 9
71 5
69 3
74 9
74 6
72 6
72 6
72 7
68 4
72 6
64 2
71 6
67 3
65 1
73 4
74 5
75 9
66 3
71 5
73 8
72 7
75 4
74 10
74 8
73 10
75 8
74 10
7 6
75 14
75 9
74 6
74 10

Higginson
Score V-Bull
72 2
72 4
73 5
70 3
71 5
72 2
62 2
68 6
57 1
73 7
71 5
58 3
62 4
64 2
64 0
72 7
75 12
71 5
62 3
67 6
66 6
71 6
72 7
70 5
66 2
73 9
71 8
74 9
70 6
72 7
72 3
66 2
66 7

500 verges
Hirsch P.
Score V-Bull
74 7
73 4
7 3
72 4
73 8
74 8
72 6
71 6
65 4
68 7
66 2
67 0
66 6
65 1
65 4
66 5
70 9
74 7
60 1
74 10
68 5
67 6
7 9
72 9
70 7
7 7
70 6
74 11
7 7
72 7
74 8
7 9
71 5

600 verges
Mystic P.
Score V-Bull
73 8
75 9
72 2
75 1
75 1
74 10
69 3
72 9
68 6
62 2
70 5
67 6
71 5
68 7
61 2
73 8
75 10
73 9
65 3
67 7
70 5
75 1
74 10
73 8
65 2
71 7
71 9
74 13
74 1
71 7
75 10
73 10
73 8

600 verges
Finale
Score V-Bull
74 8
74 9
7 6
74 6
73 6
75 10
68 5
74 7
72 6
67 6
73 10
71 5
69 8
65 6

64 1
74 6
74 10
7 9
67 5
69 8
68 5
73 10
75 10
74 12
70 5
74 11
73 8
75 15
74 10
72 9
75 11
70 7
74 12

500 verges
Gravel Ag.
Score V-Bull
74 7
75 11
75 7
75 7
75 10
73 8
70 7
71 9
72 7
69 4
68 5
68 6
66 4
66 5
68 7
71 7
71 6
75 13
71 7
73 8
75 7
72 8
74 11
74 12
69 5
74 7
70 6
74 9
70 8
74 10
75 14
74 9
74 9

600 verges

Cible Canada

Score V-Bull
75 8
71 4
72 7
70 5
73 9
68 4
7 2
66 3
70 6
59 2
70 7
69 9
63 4
61 4
61 1
64 5
68 7
73 7
66 3
57 1
64 2
73 8
71 7
74 7
68 6
67 6
65 2
70 5
69 6
69 7
73 8
71 7
75 9

Score
516
513
505
505
514
510

484

494

476

490
464
468
456
448
493
507
512
457
478
484

503
512
511
482
503

505
519
499

507

V-Bull
51
50
35
39
58
48
31

46
37
32
40
31
37
28
16
42
59
59
25
45
38

56
58
63
35
57
47
72
54
61
63
50
60

Position
Or

Bronze

Argent

Bronze

Argent

Or



Match d'équipe

Bulldog édentés Pts \) Fierce/RC Précision Pts v Rouge Pts \'
Jacques Dugas 50 6 Daniel Pouliot 49 5 Benoit Dombroski 50 5
Michel Langlois 50 4 Guillaume Boucher 49 7 Paul Tremblay 48 6
Pierre Tremblay 48 4 Ralph Colgan 48 8 Francois Marois 49 6

Jonathan Laitre 50 9 Claude Tremblay 48 3
Guy Coté 48 6
Total 148 14 Total 244 35 Total 195 20
Moyenne 49.3 4.7 Moyenne 48.8 7.0 Moyenne 48.8 5.0
Star Shooter Pts \% Les Snipers Pts \% Cible #6 LoL Pts \"
Serge Leduc 46 5 André Bergeron 47 7 Gilles Lacroix 48 6
Pascal Lemelin 49 7 David Fortin 47 6 Timothy Balleine 42 0
Michael Merle 48 2 Caroline Poirier 41 0 Raymond Turcotte 48 5
Fred Harvey 50 10 Gilles Dubé 50 6 Robert Fortier 46 6
Gilles Landry 47 5 Kevin Gagnon 50 7
Total 240 29 Total 235 26 Total 184 17
Moyenne 48.0 5.8 Moyenne 47.0 5.2 Moyenne 46.0 4.3




